EST2800X
Green-Mode PWM Flyback (SSR) Controller
General Description Features
EST2800X is a higher integrated PWM flyback
controller. It provides several features to enhance the
efficiency of flyback converters, and the proprietary of
green-mode function provides gradually mode of
frequency reducing under light-load. For zero-load

 Open frame switching power and CD(R)
 Set-top-boxes(STB) 384XreplacementC
Ordering Information
Part Number Freq. Protection
KHZ OCP VccOVP OLP OTP BNO
EST2800A 65 Yes Hiccup Hiccup Latch X
EST2800B 65 Yes Hiccup Hiccup X Hiccup
EST2800M 100 Yes Hiccup Hiccup Latch X
EST2800H 135 Yes Hiccup Hiccup Latch X
.
4
Week No.
Product Name